Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 13
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/04/2025
TIME: 05:29 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
Y 0583772
02/04/2025 05:21 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: Y0583772

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.20 8295
0.29 11151
0.71 5816
0.91 14251
154 26103
1.70 616199
3.39 6102
3759035

%

5.7

2.7

6:00

Area

28215
62378
52503
156479
194698
3169808
94955

Area%
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